Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 01 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford
Type: Stableford
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 91
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

HIC  HIC
Overall Winners
1 Jack Wrigley 34 41 $60.00
2 Evan Walmsley 26 40 $50.00
3 Myles Le Messurier 16 39 C/B $45.00
4 Jack Bramble 16 39 $40.00
5 Rhys Bashford 17 38 C/B $35.00
6 Clilire COE'E?G i 23 38 C/B $30.00
Place Getl'::rsuncurry o
1 Jack Wrigley 34 41 1 Ball
2 Evan Walmsley 26 40 1 Ball
3 Myles Le Messurier 16 39 C/B 1 Ball
4 Jack Bramble 16 39 1 Ball
5 Rhys Bashford 17 38 C/B 1 Ball
6 Claire Coelho 23 38 C/B 1 Ball
Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club

7 Geoffrey Douglas 25 38 1 Ball
8 Jarrod Hallinan 13 37C/B 1 Ball
9 Matthew Darcy 11 37 1 Ball
10 Stuart Johnstone 16 37 1 Ball
11 David Woodcock 36 36 C/B 1 Ball
12 Thomas Cant 6 36 C/B 1 Ball
13 Kurt Evans 28 36 C/B 1 Ball

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37

38

Name

Joey Bisset

Joshua McLeod
Brooklyn Darcy
Brandon Fitzroy

Thomas kirkham

Future Golf

Mark Bartlett
Lachlan Hall
Andrew Swan
Vikki Wrigley
Matt Cant
Byron Clayton
Charles Willacy

Barry Jones

Kurri Golf Club
Karl Malineack
Garry Fairhurst
Jacob Elliott
Josh Grice
Anthony Walker
Benjamin Kessey

Ethan Bailey

The Vintage

Steven McNab
Neil Crittenden

Samuel Davidson

Shortland Waters Golf Club

Mark Turner

Gosford Golf Club

ANDRE D'SOUZA

Tanilba Bay Golf Club

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
11
21
28
28
10

17
19
7
3
17
19
23
14

23
15
26
17
31
17
24

3
13
26

11

14

H/C

Score

36 C/B
36 C/B
36
35
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32C/B

32C/B
32C/B
32

31C/B

31C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

2



Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Description
13 Jarrod Beattye 6 Balls NTP ( Hole 13 ) 185 cm
17 Lachlan Todhunter 6 Balls NTP ( Hole 17 ) 400 cm

Printed by MiClub Page: 3



