

East's Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Sunday, 01 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course

Total Entrants : 91

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Overall Winners						
1	Jack Wrigley		34		41	\$60.00
2	Evan Walmsley		26		40	\$50.00
3	Myles Le Messurier		16		39 C/B	\$45.00
4	Jack Bramble		16		39	\$40.00
5	Rhys Bashford		17		38 C/B	\$35.00
6	Claire Coelho <small>Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club</small>		23		38 C/B	\$30.00
Place Getters						
1	Jack Wrigley		34		41	1 Ball
2	Evan Walmsley		26		40	1 Ball
3	Myles Le Messurier		16		39 C/B	1 Ball
4	Jack Bramble		16		39	1 Ball
5	Rhys Bashford		17		38 C/B	1 Ball
6	Claire Coelho <small>Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club</small>		23		38 C/B	1 Ball
7	Geoffrey Douglas		25		38	1 Ball
8	Jarrold Hallinan		13		37 C/B	1 Ball
9	Matthew Darcy		11		37	1 Ball
10	Stuart Johnstone		16		37	1 Ball
11	David Woodcock		36		36 C/B	1 Ball
12	Thomas Cant		6		36 C/B	1 Ball
13	Kurt Evans		28		36 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
14	Joey Bisset		11		36 C/B	1 Ball
15	Joshua McLeod		21		36 C/B	1 Ball
16	Brooklyn Darcy		28		36	1 Ball
17	Brandon Fitzroy		28		35	1 Ball
18	Thomas kirkham <small>Future Golf</small>		10		34 C/B	1 Ball
19	Mark Bartlett		17		34 C/B	1 Ball
20	Lachlan Hall		19		34 C/B	1 Ball
21	Andrew Swan		7		34 C/B	1 Ball
22	Vikki Wrigley		3		34 C/B	1 Ball
23	Matt Cant		17		34 C/B	1 Ball
24	Byron Clayton		19		34	1 Ball
25	Charles Willacy		23		33 C/B	1 Ball
26	Barry Jones <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>		14		33 C/B	1 Ball
27	Karl Malineack		23		33 C/B	1 Ball
28	Garry Fairhurst		15		33 C/B	1 Ball
29	Jacob Elliott		26		33 C/B	1 Ball
30	Josh Grice		17		33 C/B	1 Ball
31	Anthony Walker		31		33	1 Ball
32	Benjamin Kessey		17		32 C/B	1 Ball
33	Ethan Bailey <small>The Vintage</small>		24		32 C/B	1 Ball
34	Steven McNab		3		32 C/B	1 Ball
35	Neil Crittenden		13		32 C/B	1 Ball
36	Samuel Davidson <small>Shortland Waters Golf Club</small>		26		32	1 Ball
37	Mark Turner <small>Gosford Golf Club</small>		11		31 C/B	1 Ball
38	ANDRE D'SOUZA <small>Tanilba Bay Golf Club</small>		14		31 C/B	1 Ball

Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Description
13	Jarrold Beatty	6 Balls	NTP (Hole 13) 185 cm
17	Lachlan Todhunter	6 Balls	NTP (Hole 17) 400 cm